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Cohort 1- New Orleans

Last Name |First Name [District Email Address Signature o "
Allen-Smith LaShara Jefferson lashara.allen@jppss.k12.1a.us -,
Aysen Jennifer Assumption jaysen@assumptionschools.com [ @

Babin Shannon Lafourche sbabirT@mylpsd.com Nen e £ buon
Bates Lakeisha Ascension Parish Iakeisha.bates@apsb.o_rg__ P ) ] _

Brock Jennifer St. John the Baptist jebrock@stjohn.k12.la.us

Cage Lisa Orleans Lisa.cage@ariseschools.org ’5@' 3 iﬁ . Z Z—,@ _/

Carmr Amber Einstein Charter Schools a.can2012@mail.com A= C S

Carr Patricia Better Choice Foundation - RSD |patricia.cam@bcfcharter.com . .

Carter Renata St. John the Baptist Parish rcarter@stjohn.k12.la.us K,L&gné&zfs Q‘Lﬁ
Case will Belle Chasse Academy Inc. wcase@bellechasseacademy.org i . Lo

Crawford Demick Smothers Academy dcrawford@smothersacademy.com - ' y

Crosby Marie The MAX Charter School Mcrosby@maxcharter.org “Waas. y.

Crow Velvet Livingston velvet.crow@lpsb.org #ﬁ%

Culver Mary Lafourche mmon'isculver@lalchaner.org

Ducre Lawanna Bogalusa City Schools Iducre @bogschools.org Aﬁm 1A\0

Falcon Sandi Assumption sfalcon@assumptionschools.com CA\ o1 and Ce
Gamer Amy Lafourche agamer@valcharter.org L ~ .

Gettridge Monique OPSB monique.gettﬁdge@choiceschoolsno.o_rg J\N}Ak g

Goins Stradford New Orleans Military stradford.goins@eagles.usm.edu

Guidry Amber Lafourche aguidw@ylpsd.mm C (%\ﬂ\

Guidry Nicole Lafourche Parish Nguidry@mylpsd.com 6-1 P

Hansley Taschica St. John the Baptist Parish thansley@stjohn.k12.1a.us 'j,n .

Haynes Jacquelyn Tangipahoa jacquelyn.haynes@tangischools.org M
Henderson Haley Bogalusa City Schools Hhenderson@bogschools.org ) s >

Jackson Charlene Choice Chaﬂene.Jackson@choiceschoolsno.orl b
James Shondra Ascension Shondra.james@apsb.org

Johnson Tracey Friends of King Tliohnson@mlknola.org /

Jones Laquita Jefferson laquita.jones@jppss.k12.la.us (, '~ 7/
Joseph Kelli St. Helena - kjoseph@sthpk-12.net .

Judice Cottie Belle Chasse Academy cjudice@bellechasseacademy.org .

Landry Lindsi Assumption lilandry@assumptionschools.com -
Lombard Logon Tenytown logon.lombard@jppss.k12.la.us p
Morel Heather St. Bemard hmorel@sbpsb.org -

Mull Meredith Tangipahoa meredith.mull@tangischools.org ‘Mot Mu sl
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rez Luzellene Jefferson quellene.perez@‘!pgss.m2.Ia.us &

iman Kristie City of Bogalusa kpit@northsharecharterschool.org

ter Ashley St. John the Baptist a_pa-t?ar_@stjohn.mzla.us %

ullard Kimberly St. John the Baptist kpoullard@stjohn.k12.1a.us

ed Brittany Assumption parish Breed@assumptionschools.com (40

ese Tara Jefferson Parish Tara.Reese@jppss.k12.la.us T

voy Elaine Orleans elaine.savoy@aﬁseschools.org

ampato Rachel Leading Educators rscarpato@leadingeducators.org e el

non Kimbery Jefferson Parish kimberly@yacharterschool.org_ A

ns Rhodie St. John the Baptist rsims@stjohn.k12.la.us

iba Heather St. Charles Parish heaﬁ@?@theskibas.com - ]

cker Pamela Assumption ptucker_@assumptionschools.com

ishington Adia Jefferson adia.washington@i;mss.m2.Ia.us n,

liams Lynn Jefferson Parish lynn.s.wiliams@jppss.k12.la.us

1slow Elizabeth St. Bemard Parish ewinslow@sbpsb.org
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